Subject to change - Detlev Liebl.10/01 - Application Note 1MA33_4E
Products: FSP
Transmitter Measurements on
BluetoothTM Modules with FSP
This application note shows how to perform measurements on transmitter modules – largely in
conformance with the Bluetooth test specifications – by remote control using an FSP Spectrum Analyzer.
A demo program enclosed with this application note facilitates integrating FSP into existing test systems.
The program contains all remote control commands for each test for configuring the analyzer, starting the

Transmitter Measurements on BluetoothTM Modules
1MA33_4E 38 Rohde & Schwarz
9 Ordering Information
To perform the transmitter measurements presented in this application note,
Spectrum Analyzer FSP with option FS-K7 is needed.
Option FS-K7 provides an AM / FM measurement demodulator for the FSP.
Control and result analysis are remote via the GPIB.
For further information about the equipment and options described, please
contact your local R&S representative.
Spectrum Analyzer FSP:
FSP 9 kHz up to 3 GHz 1093.4495.03
FSP 9 kHz up to 7 GHz 1093.4495.07
Options:
FS-K7 FM- / AM-Demodulator 1141.1796.02
Further instruments from the Rohde & Schwarz product line useful for
Bluetooth measurements:
Vector Signal Generator SMIQ:
SMIQ02B 300 kHz up to 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 300 kHz up to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 300 kHz up to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 300 kHz up to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
Options:
SMIQB11 Data Generator 1085.4502.04
SMIQB12 Memory Extension 1085.2800.04
SMIQB20 Modulation Coder 1125.5190.02
AMIQ I/Q Modulation Generator 1110.2003.03/04
PSM Industrial Controller 1116.5004.70/20
PSM-K10 System Software 1116.7507.31/32
PSP7 Industrial Controller 1099.6002.71